

DeKalb County Government

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

Legislation Details

File #: 2019-4230 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Appointment

File created: 8/27/2019 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 11/12/2019 Final action: 11/12/2019

Title: Commission District(s): All Districts

Appointment of Mary Gene Lee to the Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental

Disabilities (DBHDD) Region 3 Advisory Council

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. 2019 10.22 Item 2019-4230, 2. Mary Gene Lee Application and Resume

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|--------------------------|------|---|--------------------------------------|--------|
| 11/12/2019 | 1 | Board of Commissioners | approved | Pass |
| 10/24/2019 10/22/2019 | 1 | PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee Board of Commissioners | recommended holding in committee | |
| 10/8/2019 | 1 | Board of Commissioners | | |
| 9/10/2019 | 1 | Board of Commissioners | deferred for 30 days | Pass |
| 9/3/2019 | 1 | Committee of the Whole | accepted to BOC agenda - Appointment | |